STATISTICAL RELEASE

TAX COLLECTIONS

CUMULATIVE SUMMARY

Reporting Period
October 1, 1993 to
March 31, 1994

Date Issued

May 31, 1994

Report Symbol
ATF R A:1 5130-2

ALCOHOL, TOBACCO AND FIREARMS

SECOND QUARTER FISCAL YEAR 1994

(In Thousands of Dollars)

Source of Revenue Rate

EXCISE TAX, TOTAL
ALCOHOL TAX, TOTAL

Distilled Spirits Taxes, Total

Domestic
Imported

$13.50 per pg
$13.50 per pg

Wine Taxes, Total

Various
Various

Domestic
Imported

Beer Taxes, Total

Domestic $18 or $7 per bbl
Imported $18 per bbl
TOBACCO TAX, TOTAL
Domestic Various
Imported Various

FIREARMS AND
AMMUNITION TAX, TOTAL

10% or 11%
of sales price

SPECIAL (OCCUPATIONAL) TAX TOTAL

TOTAL TAX COLLECTIONS

Notes:
Report reflects the most current, accurate data.

All “Imported” figures obtained from U.S. Customs data.

Amount (000’s)

FY 1994
$6,447,349

$3,663,894

$1,808,779

$1,496,558
$312,221

$318,034

$256,320
$61,714

$1,537,082

$1,459,215
$77,867

$2,693,553

$2,622,536
$71,016

$89,902

$6,339

$6,453,687

FY 1993
$6,696,801

$3,786,088

$1,957,160

$1,598,405
$358,755

$308,409

$251,041
$57,368

$1,520,518

$1,450,256
$70,262

$2,832,129

$2,778,040
$54,089

$78,584

$7,434

$6,704,235



